MONDAY, 03.06.2024.

Printing time:10:43
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Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 180v25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  [agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:40| 6742 |INFRW|AUSTRALW  |CHINAW 1.45|4.2016.50[2.10|11.0|3.05 |27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]|2.00 | 1.62| 1.57 | 3.50 | 2.75 | 13.0 | 1.78 | 2.15| 1.47 | 4.30
14:45| 6743 |INFRW|BANGLAD.W  |C.TAIPEIW 10.06.25|1.22|15.0|1.48 4.00]1.20|1.53 1.55|1.65
15:00/ 6661 |TOUT |S.KOR.M21 S.ARA.M23 2.55|3.15|2.70|4.20 | 4.40[8.50 | 8.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 |3.45| 2.85[4.50 | 3.45]2.00 | 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.45 | 2.60
16:30[12288 RU3G |CHELYAB. MUROM 1.75|3.45|4.50|2.75|7.00]5.10 | 13.0| 1.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 2.95 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 5.50 | 2.60 | 11.0|1.93 | 2.50 | 1.87 | 3.99
17:00[12289 RU3G |KRASNO.II UFA 2.40/3.05|2.95]4.00|5.00]8.00|9.50|1.55|2.30 4.40|3.35|4.50 | 3.30[2.15|7.00|2.35|9.50 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 2.65 | 3.15
17:00/ 2591 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD LONGFORD 1.75|3.50 | 4.50|2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72|4.70[2.40 | 11.0[1.75|2.15|1.70 | 3.45
17:00| 6744 | INFRW|JAPAN W NEW ZEA.W 1.20 6.00|12.0[1.60|22.0)2.05|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10|1.65|1.30|1.35|2.75[3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55 [ 1.25 | 6.50
18:00[12290 RU3G |CHAYKA P. RODINA Il 2.05]3.25/3.503.35|5.60|6.00|10.01.69|2.05|3.80|3.00)|3.45|2.70[1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92|2.55]2.15|3.30
18:00| 3747 |[NIGPL |AKWA UNL HEARTLAND 1.42|4.20|7.25|2.05 | 13.0 2.03|1.70|2.75 1.87]2.25
18:00/5853 |LTU 1 [SIAUL.Il KAUN.Z.Il 3.00|3.70|2.004.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.602.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.10|3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75|1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]|2.15 | 1.72
18:30[11688 NO4G4 TILLER STROMG.II 2.40|3.80|2.40]3.50 | 3.50 3.20]1.25|1.70 1.27 11.37
18:30[12179 FIN3A |REIPAS L. JAPS I 1.30|5.20|7.50(1.70 | 11.0 2.701.35|1.87 1.60]1.82
18:30/ 1356 |URY 1 |LIVERP.M. CERRO 1.803.45|4.20|2.80|6.50|5.30 | 13.0) 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30|2.802.80 | 2.20) 1.82 | 5.50 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.88 | 2.40| 1.80 | 3.50
19:00{11626 SRBPT|JAVOR TEKST.O. (0:1) 1.30|4.5011.0[1.87|20.0|2.75|50.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 2.95|2.30 | 1.62| 1.55 | 3.80| 3.70 | 27.0 | 2.80 | 3.10 | 1.55 | 9.50
19:00[11629 FIN 3 |OLS ROPS 1.37|4.60|7.50|1.87|12.0|2.55|33.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00|1.62 | 1.45] 1.40 | 2.90| 2.55 | 16.0 | 1.60 | 1.881.30 | 3.70
19:00/11630FIN3C |KUOP.ELO JS HERCU. 1.10/9.00 | 14.0|1.22 | 20.0 4.10]1.15]1.37 1.65]1.77
19:00111633 EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 TABASALU 1.634.40/3.90(2.30|5.30 3.60]1.20|1.55 1.30]1.32
19:00/11689 NO4G1|FANA HAUG. II 1.45|4.50|5.501.97 | 7.25 2.90/1.30/1.80 1.401.57
19:00/11690NO4G2|VIDAR STARTII 1.28|5.70 | 7.25[1.60 | 9.50 4.10]1.15]1.37 140|147
19:00/11691NO4G2|VIGOR ODD GR.Il 4.40|4.50|1.55[5.90|2.10 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.2211.25
19:00[11692 NO4G3|SKEID Ii NORDSTR. 7.75|6.00|1.25|10.5|1.50 4.10]1.15/1.37 1.35]1.52
19:00112291RU3G |ROTOR NOVOSIB. 2.40/3.20|2.85|3.90|4.80|7.75|9.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.00 | 3.25[2.05|6.75|2.15|7.75|1.83 | 2.45]|2.45 | 2.80
19:00112292 RU3G |META.LIP. VELES M. 2.50|3.05|2.85|4.20 | 4.90|8.00 | 9.00|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.50 | 3.40|2.15|7.00|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.70 | 2.95
19:00| 2579 |IRL 1 |SLIGO DROGHEDA 2.45|3.15]2.80|4.10|4.70[8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 [4.00 | 3.35]2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
19:00| 2592 |IRL 2 |BRAY COBH RAM. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20|5.60(6.00|10.5]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.45|2.60|1.87 | 6.00|2.40 | 9.50|1.92 | 2.55|2.15|3.35
19:00| 2595 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS ATHLONE 2.20/3.25|3.15|3.50|5.20|6.75|9.00[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.50 | 2.85[1.92 | 6.50 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35]2.20 | 2.85
19:00/2596 |IRL 2 |CORK CITY uco 1.60|3.505.90|2.50|10.0|4.30 | 20.0|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.80 | 2.00| 1.72 | 5.10| 2.80 | 12.0 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 1.85 | 5.60
19:00/ 2599 |IRL 2 |KERRY TREAT.UTD 2.75|3.25|2.45]4.60|3.90|8.50 | 7.75[1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 4.40 | 3.45|2.05 | 7.00|1.97 | 6.75|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.55 | 2.30
19:00| 6620 |INTFR |GIBRALTAR SCOTLANDn. |35.0|14.0|1.02|55.0|1.17|70.0|1.40]4.00|1.20|1.53|1.67[40.0|37.0]3.70/22.0/1.10|1.75]3.20 | 3.60 | 8.50 | 1.03
19:15/2578|IRL 1 |ST.PATR. DUNDALK 1.95|3.30/3.80[3.10|5.80)5.80 | 11.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 2.55|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.92 | 2.55[2.10 | 3.50
19:30/11693 NO4G5|SPJELKAV. KRIST.II 1.704.30|3.60(2.40|5.20 3.20/1.25|1.70 1.32]1.40
20:00[11694NO4G2 MANDAL SANDEF.II 2.80/3.90/2.10/4.30|3.10 3.60|1.20|1.55 1.25]1.30
20:00 11695 NO4G4|ROSEN.Il BYASEN 2.60|3.80|2.25|3.90|3.35 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32]1.45
20:00[11696/NO4G3 MJOND. i SARPS. Il 6.505.00/1.35|8.50 | 1.72 4.10]1.15]1.42 1.321.37
20:00| 2581 |IRL 1 |DERR.CITY WATERFORD | 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.35|/9.00|3.70|17.0/1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85|1.67 | 4.10|2.75|12.0| 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.67 | 4.60
20:00| 3861 |ALG 1 |CONSTANT. USM ALGER 1.43|4.10]7.25(2.10|13.0|3.15|32.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.40 | 1.75] 1.62 | 3.90 | 3.15|19.0| 2.25 | 2.70 | 1.60 | 5.90
20:00| 5425 |SWE3 |ASSYRISKA IFK STOC. 2.15|3.70|2.803.30|4.40(5.80 | 8.00|2.50| 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 1.65 | 4.90| 1.77 | 5.90 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.65 | 1.95
20:00| 5451 |SW4S |ATVIDAB. LJUNGSBRO 1.75|4.10|3.50 [ 2.50 | 5.10 ) 4.30 | 9.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.05 | 1.92| 1.52 | 3.90 [ 1.87 | 6.75|1.35 | 1.57 [ 1.45 | 2.15
20:00| 5452 |SW4S |NYKOPINGS SYLVIA 1.77 |4.203.40|2.55|5.00|4.30 | 8.50)2.90 | 1.30 | 1.80|1.85|2.05|1.92]1.50 | 3.80[1.82 | 6.00 [1.35|1.47 | 1.40| 1.97
20:00| 6612 |INTFR |CROATIA MACEDONIA 1.33|5.00|10.0|1.87|18.0|2.70 | 55.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.50|1.88 | 1.52| 1.52 | 3.25[3.40 | 17.0| 2.00 | 2.25| 1.42 | 6.00
20:00| 6702 |INFRY |TURK.M21 SCOTL.M21 1.95|3.40|3.60|3.10|5.605.70 | 10.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35] 1.82 | 5.30[ 2.30 | 9.00 [ 1.73 | 2.15| 1.95 | 2.95
20:15[12278 NO4G3 KFUM Il ASKOLLEN 1.60 | 4.50 | 4.00 ] 2.20 | 5.60 4.10[1.15|1.42 1.221.25
21:00111628 SRBPT|ZELEZN.P. INDJWA (2:1) 1.53/3.80|6.00(2.30|10.0)3.50 | 18.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60|2.25 | 1.80| 1.62 | 3.99|2.75|14.0 | 1.90 | 2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.60
21:00| 1357 |URY 1 |DANUBIO DEP.MALD. 2.35]3.15/2.95|3.80|5.00|7.50 |9.00f1.62|2.15/4.00|3.15]4.00 | 3.15[2.10 | 6.75|2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.55]2.45 | 2.95
21:00|6621 |INTFR |ALBANIA LIECHTEN. n. 1.05|14.035.0[1.25|55.0|1.65|75.0|2.90 | 1.35|1.90|1.92|1.40 | 1.13]1.22|2.10|5.80 | 25.03.50 | 4.00| 1.10| 12.0
21:30111229 ARG4AEL PORV. V.ARENAS 1.90|3.25|4.00[3.10 | 6.75]5.90 | 12.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.55|1.92 | 6.25|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 [ 2.30 | 4.40
21:30111631 ARG4A DEP.PAR. R.PILAR 2.85]2.90|2.60|4.90|4.40]9.00|9.00f1.41/2.70 |5.40|3.80]5.90 | 4.50[2.35|9.00|2.35|8.00|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.45 | 3.20
21:30[11632ARG4A|S.BARRAC. DEP.ESP. 2.95/3.10|2.40]5.00|3.90]9.50 | 7.75[1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.80 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 3.05 | 2.60
21:30[11634 ARG4A BERAZAT. CA ATLAS 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.50|7.75|4.10 | 15.0|2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75|2.50|2.35 | 1.87 | 1.65 | 4.20| 2.45 | 12.0|1.75|2.10| 1.62 | 3.70
21:30| 1473 |ARG3A/CSD LIN. COLEGIAL. 3.60|3.05|2.10|6.00|3.50[11.0 | 6.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 [ 6.75 | 5.60 | 2.55 | 10.5|2.05 | 6.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
21:45/6601 |INTFR |GERMANY UKRAINE 1.48|4.40|6.75[2.10|11.0)3.15|28.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10| 1.88 | 1.62| 1.50 | 3.40 | 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.65 | 1.90 | 1.40 | 3.60
21:45/6602 |INTFR |[ENGLAND B&H 1.15|7.75/19.01.43/30.0|1.97 |70.0|2.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.50 | 1.23] 1.28 | 2.40[ 4.20 | 23.0|2.10|2.30|1.20 | 7.25
22:15/8714|ISL 1 |REYKJAVIK VALUR 2.95|3.50|2.204.60|3.35|8.00|5.90[2.90|1.35/1.95|1.95|3.35|3.20|1.72 | 6.00| 1.62 | 4.80 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.95 | 1.62
23:35| 1465 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. DEF.UNID. 1.77 |3.35|4.60|2.85|8.00|5.50 | 16.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|3.50 | 2.30| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.85 | 12.0|2.20 | 2.85|2.10 | 4.70
00:55|1376 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. S.AMEL. 2.35|3.30|2.85/3.80|4.70|7.25|8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.70 | 3.05] 1.97 | 6.50 | 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.15 | 2.55
00:55| 1407 |CHIL2 |LIMACHE BARNECHEA  |2.20|3.30|3.10]3.50|5.10|6.50 | 9.00 [ 1.96 | 1.75|2.90| 2.55|3.25 | 2.65|1.85|5.90|2.00 | 7.25|1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.60
00:55| 1477 |ARG 1 |S.LORENZO SARMIENTO 1.803.40|5.00[2.95/8.50|5.70 | 18.0] 1.41]2.70 | 5.40|3.90|3.80 | 2.50) 1.95|6.25[3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25|3.00 | 2.35 | 5.90
00:55| 1545 | BRA 3 |[VOLTAR. CSA 1.62|3.50 | 5.60|2.55|10.0|4.50 | 18.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15|2.85|2.05]1.72|5.30(2.80 | 12.0|2.05|2.65|1.85| 5.20
02:00|1531 |BRA 2 |SANTOS BOTAF.SP 1.48|3.70|7.50[2.30|14.0|3.80 | 32.0) 1.53 | 2.354.60|3.40|3.00 | 1.95]1.72|4.70[3.50 | 22.02.40 | 2.95|1.82|7.75
02:00| 1546 | BRA 3 |BOTAF.PB ATH.CLUB 2.40/3.10/2.95|3.90|5.00]7.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.30|2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.60 | 3.05
02:00| 1550 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE NAUTICO 2.35]3.10/3.00]3.90|5.10|7.50 |9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.40 | 3.20| 2.10 | 7.00| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
02:15| 6745 |INFRW|ARGENT.W COSTARW 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.35|1.92] 1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 [ 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.65 | 3.80
02:30| 1409 |CHIL2 |RANGER.T. DEPORT.R. 2.05|3.30|3.45]3.30|5.50(6.00|10.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 3.45 | 2.65] 1.87 | 6.00|2.35 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.45|2.15| 3.20
03:00|1532 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR AMAZONAS 1.75|3.35|4.70|2.80 | 8.00 ) 5.40 | 16.0 | 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40 | 3.45|2.30|1.87 | 5.90 | 2.85| 12.0 | 2.20 | 2.85 | 2.05 | 4.80
03:10| 1452 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU.  |ALL BOYS 1.80|3.25]4.60[2.95/8.00|5.60 | 16.0] 1.412.70 | 5.40|3.803.70 | 2.45] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 3.05 | 12.0|2.25|3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
03:15| 1478 |ARG 1 |ESTUDIAN. GOD.CRUZ 1.883.35|4.50|3.05|7.50|5.90 | 16.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.55] 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.90 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.35 | 4.90
03:15| 1479 |ARG 1 |DEFENS.J. INDEPEND. 3.05|3.10|2.505.30 | 4.20|10.0 | 8.50 | 1.53 | 2.35 |4.60 | 3.45|6.25|4.80|2.40 | 10.0|2.30 | 7.75|2.00 | 2.85] 3.35 | 2.75
03:30| 1408 |CHIL2 |SAN FEL. SAN MARC. 2.50|3.25]2.70|4.10|4.40|7.75|8.50] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 [ 4.00 | 3.30] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.30 | 2.40




